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New Speech Evaluation Codes Billable by Provider Type 60 

(School Based); Denied Claims for the New Codes 

Reprocessed 

Effective with dates of service on and after January 1, 2014, the following speech evaluation codes are billable by 

provider type (PT) 60 (School Based): CPT codes 92521, 92522, 92523 and 92524.  Modifier GN is required for 

billing.  

CPT code 92506 was terminated effective December 31, 2013, and is no longer a Nevada Medicaid covered 

code for PT 60. 

Claims submitted by PT 60 for CPT codes 92521, 92522, 09523 and 92524 with dates of service on or after 

January 1, 2014, and processed before May 27, 2014, that denied have been automatically reprocessed.  The 

adjudication of the reprocessed claims appeared on remittance advices dated August 15, 2014. 

 


